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Brand hansgrohe

Art. Name Logis E

Art. Nr. 71609000

Surface chrome

Pos. 1
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* designed to run 1 function gi:/mi” g 6 (;22 18 g‘: 30 gz 42 3%
* Connection type: basic set : F/sec f ' ’ ' '
ree riow

* Maximum flow rate (at 3 bar): 22 |/min
* Min. operating pressure: 1 bar
* Max. operating pressure: 10 bar
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Spare Parts Drawing




AXOR
Spare parts list

Pos. Description

handle

screw cover
escutcheon

hollow screw

holder for escutcheon

flange

N O O A WO N —

extension set 28 mm shower mixer

ansgrohe

Article number
93024000
96338000
93468000
96065000
93467000
96348000
32698000



